
Report for Civil Works for District Karnal
Name of School Session Fund Type Purpose Funds Alloted Utilized Un-Utilized

2011-12 TFC Construction of pat 1943000 0 1943000[1798] GSSS Nilokheri (Karnal)
2011-12 TFC Repair 200000 0 200000[4613] DIET Shahpur (Karnal)

214300002143000Total - Karnal - TFC - 2011-12
2012-13 TFC Repair of building, 479000 0 479000[1777] GSSS Bhadson (Karnal)
2012-13 TFC Repair of building 94000 0 94000[1784] GSSS Garhi Jattan (Karnal)
2012-13 TFC Repair of rooms/ m 1243000 0 1243000[1880] GSSS Kutail (Karnal)
2012-13 TFC Repair of building 458000 0 458000[1892] GSSS Nagla Roran (Karnal)
2012-13 TFC Repair of 3 rooms 135000 0 135000[1923] GHS Udana (Karnal)

240900002409000Total - Karnal - TFC - 2012-13
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 25000/- for com 25000 0 25000[1993] GHS Alawla (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 25000/- for com 25000 0 25000[1841] GHS Badarpur (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 82500/- for com 82500 0 82500[1841] GHS Badarpur (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 82500/- for com 82500 0 82500[1877] GHS Bibipur Jattan (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 25000/- for com 25000 0 25000[1877] GHS Bibipur Jattan (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 25000/- for com 25000 0 25000[1958] GHS Chogawan (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 82500/- for com 82500 0 82500[1958] GHS Chogawan (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 82500/- for com 82500 0 82500[1982] GHS Chorkarsa (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 82500/- for com 82500 0 82500[1824] GHS Hanaori (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 25000/- for com 25000 0 25000[1824] GHS Hanaori (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 25000/- for com 25000 0 25000[1983] GHS Jaisinghpura (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 82500/- for com 82500 0 82500[1983] GHS Jaisinghpura (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 50,000/- for Ins 50000 0 50000[1984] GSSS Jalmana (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 1,65,000/- for C 165000 0 165000[1984] GSSS Jalmana (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 50,000/- for Ins 50000 0 50000[1882] GSSS Khanpur (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 1,65,000/- for C 165000 0 165000[1882] GSSS Khanpur (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 82500/- for com 82500 0 82500[1884] GHS Lalupura (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 25000/- for com 25000 0 25000[1884] GHS Lalupura (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 25000/- for com 25000 0 25000[1886] GHS Muradgarh (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 82500/- for com 82500 0 82500[1886] GHS Muradgarh (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 25000/- for com 25000 0 25000[1989] GHS Pabana Hassanpur (Karna
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 82500/- for com 82500 0 82500[1989] GHS Pabana Hassanpur (Karna
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 1,65,000/- for C 165000 0 165000[1801] GSSS Padha (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 82500/- for com 82500 0 82500[1987] GSSS Phaprana (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 25000/- for com 25000 0 25000[1987] GSSS Phaprana (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 50,000/- for Ins 50000 0 50000[1897] GHS Pundri (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 25000/- for com 25000 0 25000[1990] GHS Sheikpura Manchuri (Karn
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 82500/- for com 82500 0 82500[1990] GHS Sheikpura Manchuri (Karn
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 82500/- for com 82500 0 82500[1991] GSSS Uplana (Karnal)
2014-15 NABARD Rs. 25000/- for com 25000 0 25000[1991] GSSS Uplana (Karnal)
2014-15 Non Plan Construction/Repa 111014 0 111014[1841] GHS Badarpur (Karnal)
2014-15 Non Plan Repair of Boundary 428000 0 428000[1776] GSSS Bastli (Karnal)
2014-15 Non Plan Const. of Multipurp 1579000 0 1579000[1777] GSSS Bhadson (Karnal)
2014-15 Non Plan Repair of roof 372000 0 372000[1871] GSSS Kalsora (Karnal)
2014-15 Non Plan Repair of theater ro 179000 0 179000[1938] GSSS Karnal (Karnal)
2014-15 Non Plan Const. of Boundary 976000 0 976000[1793] GSSS Katlaheri (Karnal)
2014-15 Non Plan Const. of Boundary 98000 0 98000[1943] GGHS Kunjpura (Karnal)
2014-15 Non Plan Const. of Boundary 551000 0 551000[1895] GSSS Manjura (Karnal)
2014-15 Non Plan Const. of Boundary 350000 0 350000[1887] GHS Mohidinpur (Karnal)
2014-15 Non Plan Const. of Art and C 1154000 0 1154000[1887] GHS Mohidinpur (Karnal)
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2014-15 Non Plan Const. of Boundary 295000 0 295000[1946] GGSSS Nissing (Karnal)
2014-15 Non Plan construction of Bou 311000 0 311000[1946] GGSSS Nissing (Karnal)
2014-15 Plan Repair of Class Roo 146500 0 146500[1839] GHS Barthal (Karnal)
2014-15 Plan Construction 76700 0 76700[1783] GSSS Garhi Birbal (Karnal)
2014-15 Plan Construction/Repa 384000 0 384000[5595] GHS Kamalpur (Karnal)
2014-15 Plan Toilet for Special Ch 77000 0 77000[1960] GGHS Karnal (Urban Estate) (Ka
2014-15 Plan Construction Bound 115800 0 115800[1882] GSSS Khanpur (Karnal)
2014-15 Plan Const. of B/Wall 1932000 0 1932000[1880] GSSS Kutail (Karnal)
2014-15 Plan Construction of ram 550000 0 550000[1798] GSSS Nilokheri (Karnal)
2014-15 Plan Repair of Rooms 1668600 0 1668600[1914] GHS Sounkra (Karnal)

13289614013289614Total - Karnal - Plan - 2014-15
2015-16 Non Plan Const. of 2 room 1064000 0 1064000[1978] GGSSS Assandh (Karnal)
2015-16 Non Plan Repair of B/wall & 633400 0 633400[1777] GSSS Bhadson (Karnal)
2015-16 Non Plan Const. of B/wall 322000 0 322000[1845] GHS Bhoji Khalsa (Karnal)
2015-16 Non Plan repair of B/wall and 1299000 0 1299000[1848] GHS Bhusli (Karnal)
2015-16 Non Plan B/wall 1251000 0 1251000[1783] GSSS Garhi Birbal (Karnal)
2015-16 Non Plan repair / const. of st 491000 0 491000[1865] GHS Hathlana (Karnal)
2015-16 Non Plan Const. of CC streets 98000 0 98000[1787] GGSSS Indri (Karnal)
2015-16 Non Plan repair work in hall 471000 0 471000[1938] GSSS Karnal (Karnal)
2015-16 Non Plan repair doors & wind 383000 0 383000[1938] GSSS Karnal (Karnal)
2015-16 Non Plan Boundary Wall 221000 0 221000[1876] GHS Khera (Karnal)
2015-16 Non Plan Boundary Wall 177000 0 177000[1876] GHS Khera (Karnal)
2015-16 Non Plan Const. of B/wall 481000 0 481000[1942] GSSS Kherinaru (Karnal)
2015-16 Non Plan Const. of B/wall 865000 0 865000[1797] GSSS Kohand (Karnal)
2015-16 Non Plan Const. of 4 ACRs 1775000 0 1775000[1949] GSSS Padhana (Karnal)
2015-16 Non Plan Repair of rooms 275000 0 275000[1988] GHS Pangala (Karnal)
2015-16 Non Plan repair of rooms 1668500 0 1668500[1914] GHS Sounkra (Karnal)
2015-16 Plan repair /maintance/ 200000 0 200000[1777] GSSS Bhadson (Karnal)
2015-16 Plan Repair of B/wall & 781000 0 781000[1957] GSSS Biana (Karnal)
2015-16 Plan repair of Old Buildi 103000 0 103000[4272] GSSS Chirao (Karnal)
2015-16 Plan inter lock tiles 1230000 0 1230000[4272] GSSS Chirao (Karnal)
2015-16 Plan Const. of B/wall 1206000 0 1206000[1959] GGHS Gagsina (Karnal)
2015-16 Plan repair 1174000 0 1174000[1824] GHS Hanaori (Karnal)
2015-16 Plan varandah slab, cycl 573000 0 573000[1875] GSSS Kalri Jagir (Karnal)
2015-16 Plan demadn of footh p 716000 0 716000[1875] GSSS Kalri Jagir (Karnal)
2015-16 Plan const. of E-Service 106000 0 106000[1879] GHS Karnal (Prem Nagar) (Karn
2015-16 Plan repair /maintance/ 200000 0 200000[1887] GHS Mohidinpur (Karnal)
2015-16 Plan Cost. B/wall 569000 0 569000[1801] GSSS Padha (Karnal)
2015-16 Plan Const. of B/wall an 783200 0 783200[1949] GSSS Padhana (Karnal)
2015-16 Plan repair of room and 971000 0 971000[1903] GHS Raipur Jattan (Karnal)
2015-16 Plan Repair/alteration 100000 0 100000[1907] GHS Shahpur (Karnal)
2015-16 Plan cement plaster of B 106000 0 106000[1909] GSSS Shamgarh (Karnal)

20293100020293100Total - Karnal - Plan - 2015-16
2016-17 Plan Repair of B/wall an 368000 0 368000[1978] GGSSS Assandh (Karnal)
2016-17 Plan Repair of class room 1938000 0 1938000[1978] GGSSS Assandh (Karnal)
2016-17 Plan Const. of water tan 50000 0 50000[1845] GHS Bhoji Khalsa (Karnal)
2016-17 Plan Const. of Toilet 69000 0 69000[1957] GSSS Biana (Karnal)
2016-17 Plan repair 100000 0 100000[1784] GSSS Garhi Jattan (Karnal)
2016-17 Plan Repair of Six rooms 1992000 0 1992000[1782] GSSS Gharaunda (Karnal)
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2016-17 Plan B/wall 2000000 0 2000000[1782] GSSS Gharaunda (Karnal)
2016-17 Plan repair of B/wall 57300 0 57300[1937] GSSS Jundla (Karnal)
2016-17 Plan Repair of 11 NOS c 1424000 0 1424000[1872] GHS Kalsi Barsalu (Karnal)
2016-17 Plan Raising of B/wall an 1065000 0 1065000[1872] GHS Kalsi Barsalu (Karnal)
2016-17 Plan Const. of B/wall 300000 0 300000[1871] GSSS Kalsora (Karnal)
2016-17 Plan Chokidar & stair  re 125000 0 125000[1960] GGHS Karnal (Urban Estate) (Ka
2016-17 Plan B/wall 720000 0 720000[1797] GSSS Kohand (Karnal)
2016-17 Plan repair of room 590000 0 590000[1880] GSSS Kutail (Karnal)
2016-17 Plan Const. of B/wall 245000 0 245000[1886] GHS Muradgarh (Karnal)
2016-17 Plan Completion  of wor 609000 0 609000[1949] GSSS Padhana (Karnal)
2016-17 Plan B/wall 467000 0 467000[1805] GSSS Sambhli (Karnal)
2016-17 Plan repair 480000 0 480000[1909] GSSS Shamgarh (Karnal)
2016-17 Plan Const. of 5 room at 2000000 0 2000000[2002] GSSS Taraori (Karnal)

14599300014599300Total - Karnal - Plan - 2016-17
52734014052734014Total - Karnal

19/10/2016


